Monday, September 2, 2019

Tuesday, September 3, 2019
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Wednesday, September 4, 2019
3:30 PM

Thursday, September 5, 2019
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Chairman's Schedule
September 2019

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Lael Brainard, Governor
Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

Lunch wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Call w/U.S. Representative,
Patrick McHenry

Meeting w/Kenneth Blanco, Director,
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network
(FinCEN), Joseph Otting, Comptroller,
Office of the Comptroller of Currency
(OCC) and Rodney Hood, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)

Meeting w/Financial Stability Oversight
Council (FSOC)

Quarterly Banking Profile (QBP)
Press Conference

Lunch w/Howard Adler, Senior Advisor,
Office of Domestic Finance, Department of
Treasury

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/C. Allen Parker, Interim CEQO,
Wells Fargo



4:30 PM Call w/Scott Powell, US Country Head/CEO
and Michael Lipsitz, Chief Legal Officer
(CLO) & Senior Executive Vice President
(EVP), Santander

Friday, September 6, 2019

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Interagency call w/Randy Quarles,

Vice Chairman, Federal Reserve Board
(FRB) & Joseph Otting, Comptroller of
Currency, OCC

Official Travel to Boston for Meetings on Monday, September 9, 2019

Fireside Chat — Boston Federal Bank Reserve, Paul Sweeney, Moderator and

Co-Host of Bloomberg Markets

Live Radio Interview, Paul Sweeney, Moderator and Co-Host of Bloomberg Markets
Meeting with State Street Financial Services Inc. Jeffrey Carp, CLO & EVP,

John Slyconish, Treasurer & EVP, Jeevan Ramapriya, Managing Director, Public Policy &
Government Affairs; and Steve Patterson, Managing Director

Tuesday, September 10, 2019
9:30 AM Interagency Call w/Kenneth Blanco,
Director, FInCEN, Joseph Otting,
Comptroller, OCC, Randy Quarles,
Vice Chairman, FRB and Rodney Hood,
Chairman, NCUA

10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Lunch w/Kevin Fromer, President & CEO,
Financial Services Forum

2:00 PM Meeting w/Richard Hunt, President & CEO
Consumer Bankers Association

3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Wednesday, September 11, 2019

10:30 AM Meeting w/Howard Headlee, President &
CEOQO, Utah Bankers Association



11:00 AM Meeting w/Jeb Hensarling, former
Congressman

Official Travel to Oklahoma on Thursday, September 12, 2019

Breakfast with Oklahoma Business Leaders
Remarks at the Community Bankers Association of Oklahoma Annual Convention

Friday, September 13, 2019

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Call w/Heath Tarbert, Chairman & Chief

Executive, U.S. Commaodity Futures Trading
Commission (CFTC)

2:00 PM Meeting w/Joseph Otting, Comptroller,
OCC

4:30 PM Call w/Randy Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB
Monday, September 16, 2019

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, September 17, 2019

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM FDIC Board of Director’s Meeting

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, September 18, 2019

11:00 AM Meeting w/Senator Doug Jones and Mike
Berman, Economic Policy Advisor,
U.S. Senate

2:00 PM Meeting at Senator Jack Reed’s Annual

Rhode Island Business Leaders Day

3:00 PM Meeting w/Senator Mike Crapo



4:30 PM

Thursday, September 19, 2019
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
Friday, September 20, 2019

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

Monday, September 23, 2019
12:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:15PM

Interagency Principals Bank Secrecy Act
(BSA) Meeting w/Kenneth Blanco, Director,
FinCEN; Randy Quarles, Vice Chairman,
FRB; Joseph Otting, Comptroller, OCC,;
Rodney Hood, Chairman, NCUA; and

Sigal Mandelker, Under Secretary for
Terrorism and Financial Intelligence,

U.S. Department of Treasury

Meeting w/Alex Sanchez, President & CEO,
Florida Bankers Association

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Matt Lusco, Senior EVP & Chief
Risk Officer, Regions Financial Corporation
Lunch w/Gary Dean, Senior Vice President,

Office of Government Affairs, Financial
Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA)

Interagency Luncheon hosted by
Jay Clayton, Chairman, Securities and
Exchange Commission (SEC)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Julie Williams,

Managing Director, Promontory Financial

Group and Karen Solomon, Senior Of
Counsel, Covington



Tuesday, September 24, 2019

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM Lunch w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Call w/Raymond Grace, North Carolina

Commissioner of Banks

Wednesday, September 25, 2019

9:00 AM Bankers Meeting w/ldaho, Oregon and
Washington
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Call w/Randy Quarles, Vice Chairman,
FRB
1:00 PM Bankers Meeting w/Colorado, Montana,
Utah and Wyoming
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 27, 2019
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Video Recording of comments for Austrian

Financial Market Authority (FMA)
Supervisory Conference

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Monday, September 30, 2019
9:00 AM Interagency Principals Call w/Joseph Otting,
Comptroller, OCC and Randy Quarles, Vice
Chairman, FRB
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff



11:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Call w/Joseph Otting, Comptroller,
OocCC

Meeting w/Rebekah Goshorn Jurata, Special
Assistant to the President for Financial
Policy at the National Economic Council

Bankers Meeting w/Maine, New Hampshire
and Vermont

Call w/Jay Clayton, Chairman, SEC

Meeting w/Martin Merlin, Director,
Financial Markets, European Commission,
DG FISMA, and Antoine Begasse,
European Union (EU) Finance Counsellor,
Delegation of the EU to the United States

Meeting w/Jesse Van Tol, CEO,

National Community Reinvestment
Coalition (NCRC); Michael Calhoun,
President, Center for Responsible Lending,
(CRL); Rob Randhava, Senior Counsel,
Leadership Conference on Civil and Human
Rights (LCCR); David Dworkin, President
& CEO, National Housing Conference
(NHC); Buzz Roberts, President & CEOQ,
National Association of Affordable Housing
Lenders, (NAAHL); Jennifer Vasiloff, Chief
External Affairs Officer, Opportunity
Finance Network (OFN); and Jennifer
Brown, Associate Director, Economic
Policy, Unidos US

Interagency call w/Randy Quarles,
Vice Chairman, FRB and Joseph Otting,
Comptroller, OCC



